g NpE
N
*
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NeujahrsdartschieBen 2023

Rang MitN
1 161689

161874
40338

50500

171907
192123
111364
10 202129
11 50516
12 151569
13 222271
14 181997
15 50586
16 60630

18 161871
19 30276
20 111363
21 182034
22 202150
23 60642
24 202153
25 80949
26 10003
27 60745
28 151548
29 0

31 192109
32 20136
33 192119
34 192071

37 30228
38 60645
39 111356

Name
Strohmaier TST Thomas

Wiesinger Rudolf
Krizanic Reinhard
Hammer Christian
Kriegl Sabrina
Reithofer Hubert
Ladenhauf Gottfried
Fras Thomas
Kolleritsch Roman
Garbauer Stefan
Binder Rupert
Miiller Franz

Ing. Zwanzger Harald
DI Willkomm Sven
Lehrer Alexander
Zvar Daniel Josef
Kollmiitzer Klaus
Krajnz Helmut
Barth Christian
PraBl Johann
Rischka Markus
Spork Wolfgang Adolf
Darnhofer Gertrude
Maitz Simon

Ing. Pirsch Karl
Kriegl Markus
Krampl Karin
KraBnitzer Christian
Gutmann Bernhard
Kaltenegger Gerald
Héller Florian Michael
Rosenauer Christian
Riedler Thomas
Kainer Erwin
Wilfinger Karoline
Mand| Christian
Trummer Karlheinz
Krispel Helmut

Ing. Haus Lothar

300
300
280
260
260
260
260
260
260
255
240
231
230
229
229
221
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
217
216
214
208
206
205
203
203
201
201
200
200
200
195
192

300
260
260
260
240
220
220
186
175
180
124
156
139
180
102
165
220
205
201
200
193
180
161
121
129
207

81
195
171
102
201
116
185
140
180
180
146

99
117

243
220
220
220
220
212
165
161
160
102
107
131

87
180

92
130
220
203
161
137
180
142
119
120
102
172

80
138
161
101
180

83
180
132
180
152
120

48
109

243
220
220
220
180
205
129
146
140
100

92
124

58
125

60
188
172
125
119
143
142

62
100

132

103
140

99
160

156
132
140

94
113

87

240
220
212
220
155
203
70
142
65
81
81
119
46
121

45
180
135
125

98
122
102

81

124

79
114
90
129

121
130
126

93
100

82

Schiitzenverein Allerheiligen

220 220 220 215 175
197 140 140 135

195 165 163 156 156
220 180 180 180 180
140 137 135 106 100
180 175 160 121 100

120 101 90 88 84

100 98 92 92 87

106 102 83

180 180 165 160 140

121 100

121 81 81

121 119 114 100 99
100 91 83 83 81

90 82 61 51 28
24
125
119 108 93 87 42

126 120 110 105 100
125 116 103 95 85
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Rang MitN Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
40 40402 Schauer Sigrid 185 135
41 20111 Heigl Ronald 180 165 163 98 45
42 171952 Wiesinger Sanela 180 163 160 144 140 125 116 100 53
43 Ing. Kogler Gernot 180 156 94 72 61
44 151568 Thir Erich 180 100 82
45 121414 Domberger Oliver 175 170 141 96 75 75 63 46
46 121385 Frank Werner Siegfried 172 110 108 95 93 91 75 66 63 62
47 182009 Nikolaus Christian 171 158 156 152 139 127 118 114 74 69
48 202158 Schedlbauer Alexander Tobias 171 9% 82 59 47 12
49 222244 Prettenthaler Peter 170 101 72
50 81012 Fleischhacker Peter 168 143 110 99 71
51 151583 Baumgartner Herbert 166 163 137 117 103 86 83 81 76 72
52 171905 Santl Erwin 165 105 102 89 47
53 202175 Sommer Thomas 164 160 132 119 116 108 103 92 91 64
54 50473 Fritz Klaus sen. 163 156 140 138 126 126 121 118 116 85
55 192102 Knoll Herbert 163 152 122 106 105 101 90 81 80 49
56 80995 Ing. Maier Michael 163 85 77
57 171979 Kremser Giinter 162 71 66 62 60
58 70791 Beranek Mario Andreas 161 138 97 72 54
59 151636 Schwenzer Karl 161 117 74
60 171969 Halbreiner Jorg 160 115 110 104 80 63 52
61 70759 Felber Johann 160 75
62 121387 Dr. Plaue Christian 159 146 99 99 89 78 62 48
63 212195 DI (FH) Kovacs Michael 159 140 140 135 127 116 98 95 85 81
64 Baller Frederik 158 115 113 92 29
65 40350 DI (FH) Ehgartner Markus 156 145 138 77 74
66 81013 Fleischhacker Johannes 155 70 45
67 40337 Lesiak Gottfried 154 113 101 9% 91 61 52
68 40355 Mayer Erwin 153 135 112 88 72
69 30229 DI.Dr. Wenzel Karl-Michael 152 128 114 92 71
70 151643 Matjas Manuel 152 104 90 79 45
71 111328 Scherr Manuela 151 124 113 105 88 79 75 69 66 38
72 222220 NuBmiiller Mathias Karl 150 148 136 132 106 103 103 100 95 94
73 171978 Meier Philipp 1499 141 91 73 67
74 70896 Stucken Reinhard 148 100 89 8 81 77 73 66 43 38
75 40403 Schauer Karl 148 0
76 Mag. Felfer Bernd 147 140 136 106 104 100 97 96 93 92
77 222273 Brinar Renate 141 126 111 62 40

78 70786 Bendl Willi 140 114 70
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Rang MitN Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
79 20155 Katschelhofer Bernd 140 113 83
80 222219 Reisacher Giinter 140 109 99 46 44
81 151649 Vaupotic Alfred 140 65 19 6
82 222241 Brandauer Stefan 139 8 81 80 62 57 15 0
83 171964 Mihlbacher Klaus-Bernhard 138 113 112 109 77
84 Sommer Daniel 138 104 40 34
85 151637 Schwenzer Helmut 136 102 49
86 Acham Bernd 135 122 110 109 107 71
87 80997 Ruhs Peter 135 95 76 67
88 161817 Lepold Werner 134 125 107 9% 60 59 57 52 44 40
89 Fraiss Bernd 133 122 121 118 113 92 82 58 49 0
90 202145 KraBnitzer Timo 133 121 109 88 1
91 161840 Hetzl Dietmar 133 80 54 29 0
92 222224 Brandauer Patrick 132 119 102 102 91 72 63 62
93 10018 Oberreither Renate 132 118 105 99 98 82 79 66 44
94 60678 Zirngast Ronald 132 35 0
95 151682 Gurtl Christian 131 123 120 92 54
96 121375 Mag. Klug Christian 131 122 104 91
97 40450 Luiser Christian 131
98 121417 Schmitt Harald 130 117 102 85 61
99 151521 GrieBler Eric Franz 129 93 56 52 51
100 171882 DI Domberger Eva 128 75 55 0
101 70835 Klein Arnold 128
102 222225 Nott Conny 127 96 57
103 192100 Geisinger Johannes 126 92 77 57 42
104 222252 Gruber Swen 125 89 63 33 30
105 Pierer Karl - Heinz 125 88 67 54 40
106 20097 Wadiasch Josef 125 81 76 57 43
107 131463 Scheucher Wilhelm 123 120 119 90 65
108 Grabner Yvonne 123 83 68 55 51 36 28 27 5 3
109 222264 Fischer Marcel 122 110 105 61 37
110 212193 Scharl Verena 121 103 71
111 182021 Pancy Walter 121 92 83 58 45
112 171948 Sommer Martin 120 104 80 56
113 40349 Riedl Georg 119 26
114 40331 Schirgi Peter 118 96 49
115 20113 Dr. Leutzendorff Wolfgang 116 82
116 91043 Zenz Peter 114 96 86

117 40389 Loscher Hermann 114 83 76 51 33



S Sport-Freizeis-Kultur-Erfiolung
& in Allerheiligen bei Wildon

NeujahrsdartschieBen 2023

Schiitzenverein Allerheiligen

Rang MitN Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
118 222233 Zwangsleitner Manfred 114 76 75 52 48
119 192063 DI Troy Wolfgang 113 8 71 53 52
120 40292 Dr Leonhard Bernhard 112 102 86 56
121 70760 Fenz Hubert 109 8 70 64 45
122 Hodl Gerhard 109 83 42 18 0
123 192095 Nikolaus Florian 109 70 60 45
124 161841 Puntigam Michael 108 107 104 92 71 67 59
125 Stickler Manuel 108 79 50 46 39
126 171915 Kurzmann Manfred 107 88 72 34 18
127 Fruhwirth Rudolf 107 72 48
128 20069 Schneider Robert 107 15
129 131438 Leutzendorff Hedwig 106 48
130 91054 Zenz Adrian Peter 102 68 65
131 212194 Hammer Gernot 101 93 92 88 23
132 Ing. Wolf Stefan 101 66 52 40 40
133 30238 Raidl Markus 100 98 91 65 60
134 212196 Schreiner Renate 100 9% 87 63 61 32
135 40348 Peier Franz 100 84 60
136 192113 Brand Lukas 100 80 69 65 16
137 202136 Fras llse 100 68 54 47 16
138 30278 DI Graff Alexander 100 58 54 42 36
139 141481 Tuma Martin 9% 90 79 74 73 61 60 52 0 0
140 151670 Fabian Manfred 95 74 67 57 25
141 171971 Golser Raphael Nicolas 94 79 73 70 62
142 91061 Seewald Ludwig 94 79 40
143 232278 Fuchs Verena 93 80 57 52
144 20053 TeiBl Helmut 92 89 43
145 222245 Schauer Claudia 89 73 20
146 40419 Messner Heimo 89 62 52 46 0
147 161772 Malec Franz 86
148 50585 Mag.pharm. Leonhard Karin 84 69 65 35
149 151545 Dr.med.univ. Bayer Dietmar 82 70 59 46 21
150 121413 Loidl Franz 81 69 66 59
151 111341 Holzl Wolfgang 80 79 77 58 44 43
152 20133 Weber Harald 75 41
153 181989 Edler Bernhard 75 19
154 232277 Stenekes Manfred 75
155 101223 Sturm Christian 74 70 38

156 181999 DI Prutsch Engelbert Gerald 73 70 69
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Rang MitN

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

222246

10016

222266

151591

222275
222251
50472

Name
Rink Ken Horst

Marx Michael

Irka Johann

Maritschnegg Johannes Friedrich
Tuma Nicole

Malec Nikolaus

Pacher Gerhard

Sattler Robert

Meixner Michael Daniel

Kerngast Michael

Kleinhappl Siegfried

69
68
67
66
63
62
51
50
48
33

66
59

51
45
31
20

63
58

33
29

54
45

17

29
40

15
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